2014 Annapolis 2 Bermuda

Race Annapolis to Bermuda Corrected Time

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Friday, June 13, 2014 8:58:58 PM EDT

(Entries=19) PH

RF1 | PHRF2 | PHRF3

Division: PHRF1 (4 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

1 51218
USA 63

3 50659

Boat Skipper Rating
Chaotic Flux 48
Bad Cat 39
Mazal Tov 48

DNF  USA 93302 Medley

Notes

42

Finish
Order

10
DNF

Finish
Time
6/11:08:40.0
6/12:40:58.0
6/18:03:27.0
No Time

@ Start Date/Time = Friday, June 6, 2014 0/13:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 753.00

Division: PHRF2 (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

NA 24
NA 22
60118
93612
412

51639
93614
DNS 50763

NOoOudh WN=

Notes

Boat Skipper

Gallant
Integrity
Alpha Papa
Poco a Poco
Summerwind
Himmel
Delphin II
Warrior"s Wish

Rating

81
81
75
78
66
78
87
66

Finish
Order

Finish
Time
6/14:14:48.0
6/14:32:15.0
6/16:40:35.0
6/19:38:37.0
6/18:43:36.0
6/21:24:10.0
6/23:17:13.0
No Time

@ Start Date/Time = Friday, June 6, 2014 0/13:44:00.0, Length (nm) = 753.00

Division: PHRF3 (7 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 83
2 52148
3 161
4 60382
5 93620
6 53499
7 837
Notes

Boat Skipper

Impromptu
Rover
SunBreak
Breezing Up
R.F.S Patriot
The Office
Team Wichard

Rating

120
141
111
144
96

129
102

Finish
Order
14
5
12
16
9
15
17

Finish
Time
7/00:33:02.0
7/05:48:53.0
7/00:52:41.0
7/11:01:31.0
7/03:05:39.0
7/11:11:37.0
7/13:04:00.0

@ Start Date/Time = Friday, June 6, 2014 0/13:52:00.0, Length (nm) = 753.00

Principal Race Officer: Ursula Kuehn
Jury Chair: Bob Duffy

TROPHIES

Time
Allowance
0/10:02:24.0
0/08:09:27.0
0/10:02:24.0
0/08:47:06.0

Time
Allowance
0/16:56:33.0
0/16:56:33.0
0/15:41:15.0
0/16:18:54.0
0/13:48:18.0
0/16:18:54.0
0/18:11:51.0
0/13:48:18.0

Time

Allowance

1/01:06:00.0
1/05:29:33.0
0/23:13:03.0
1/06:07:12.0
0/20:04:48.0
1/02:58:57.0
0/21:20:06.0

Co_ll-_ri-::::ed BLIII:;: d Adjustments
5/11:31:16.0 0/00:00:00.0
5/14:56:31.0 0/03:25:15.0
5/18:26:03.0 0/06:54:47.0
No Time No Time DNF
CO-I;-Ii'renC:ed Bt;:;: d Adjustments
5/07:34:15.0 0/00:00:00.0
5/07:51:42.0 0/00:17:27.0
5/11:15:20.0 0/03:41:05.0
5/13:35:43.0 0/06:01:28.0
5/15:11:18.0 0/07:37:03.0
5/15:21:16.0 0/07:47:01.0
5/15:21:22.0 0/07:47:07.0
No Time No Time DNS

co.:.:‘::::ed B-::II?;: d Adjustments

5/09:35:02.0 0/00:00:00.0

5/10:27:20.0 0/00:52:18.0

5/11:47:38.0 0/02:12:36.0

5/15:02:19.0 0/05:27:17.0

5/17:08:51.0 0/07:33:49.0

5/18:20:40.0 0/08:45:38.0

6/01:51:54.0 0/16:16:52.0

» Charles N. Bozenhard Navigator's Trophy — First to finish (uncorrected) — Chaotic Flux

» St George's Dinghy & Sports Club Trophy — First place overall (uncorrected) — Chaotic Flux

» St George's Dinghy & Sports Club — First to finish (corrected) — Gallant

» Bacon Sails & Marine Supplies Offshore Trophy — First boat from Chesapeake Bay to Bermuda (corrected) — Integrity

» Eastport Yacht Club Chesapeake Trophy — First out of the Bay (corrected) — Chaotic Flux

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

7.0
9.0

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

» Storm Trysail Club Yacht Club Team Trophy — Presented to the club whose top two racers achieved the best combined corrected
time — Naval Academy Sailing Squadron

» Cook's Trophy — Last to finish — Team Wichard

« Brian Oatley Trophy — 4th-place boat in the most competitive class (closest time between the first and last boat) — Poco a Poco

» Weems & Plath Outstanding Navigator's Log — Jacob Plumb — navigator for Gallant



