2014 Annapolis 2 Bermuda

Race Annapolis to Bermuda Corrected Time

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Friday, June 13, 2014 8:58:58 PM EDT

(Entries=19) PHRF1 | PHRF2 | PHRF3

Division: PHRF1 (4 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	51218	Chaotic Flux		48	1	6/11:08:40.0	0/10:02:24.0	5/11:31:16.0	0/00:00:00.0		1.0
2	USA 63	Bad Cat		39	8	6/12:40:58.0	0/08:09:27.0	5/14:56:31.0	0/03:25:15.0		2.0
3	50659	Mazal Tov		48	10	6/18:03:27.0	0/10:02:24.0	5/18:26:03.0	0/06:54:47.0		3.0
DNF	USA 93302	Medley		42	DNF	No Time	0/08:47:06.0	No Time	No Time	DNF	5.0

Notes

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Friday, June 6, 2014 0/13:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 753.00

Division: PHRF2 (8 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	NA 24	Gallant		81	4	6/14:14:48.0	0/16:56:33.0	5/07:34:15.0	0/00:00:00.0		1.0
2	NA 22	Integrity		81	2	6/14:32:15.0	0/16:56:33.0	5/07:51:42.0	0/00:17:27.0		2.0
3	60118	Alpha Papa		75	3	6/16:40:35.0	0/15:41:15.0	5/11:15:20.0	0/03:41:05.0		3.0
4	93612	Poco a Poco		78	7	6/19:38:37.0	0/16:18:54.0	5/13:35:43.0	0/06:01:28.0		4.0
5	412	Summerwind		66	11	6/18:43:36.0	0/13:48:18.0	5/15:11:18.0	0/07:37:03.0		5.0
6	51639	Himmel		78	13	6/21:24:10.0	0/16:18:54.0	5/15:21:16.0	0/07:47:01.0		6.0
7	93614	Delphin II		87	6	6/23:17:13.0	0/18:11:51.0	5/15:21:22.0	0/07:47:07.0		7.0
DNS	50763	Warrior"s Wish		66	DNS	No Time	0/13:48:18.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	9.0

Notes

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Friday, June 6, 2014 0/13:44:00.0, Length (nm) = 753.00

Division: PHRF3 (7 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	83	Impromptu		120	14	7/00:33:02.0	1/01:06:00.0	5/09:35:02.0	0/00:00:00.0		1.0
2	52148	Rover		141	5	7/05:48:53.0	1/05:29:33.0	5/10:27:20.0	0/00:52:18.0		2.0
3	161	SunBreak		111	12	7/00:52:41.0	0/23:13:03.0	5/11:47:38.0	0/02:12:36.0		3.0
4	60382	Breezing Up		144	16	7/11:01:31.0	1/06:07:12.0	5/15:02:19.0	0/05:27:17.0		4.0
5	93620	R.F.S Patriot		96	9	7/03:05:39.0	0/20:04:48.0	5/17:08:51.0	0/07:33:49.0		5.0
6	53499	The Office		129	15	7/11:11:37.0	1/02:58:57.0	5/18:20:40.0	0/08:45:38.0		6.0
7	837	Team Wichard		102	17	7/13:04:00.0	0/21:20:06.0	6/01:51:54.0	0/16:16:52.0		7.0

Notes

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Friday, June 6, 2014 0/13:52:00.0, Length (nm) = 753.00

Principal Race Officer: Ursula Kuehn Jury Chair: Bob Duffy

TROPHIES

- Charles N. Bozenhard Navigator's Trophy First to finish (uncorrected) Chaotic Flux
- St George's Dinghy & Sports Club Trophy First place overall (uncorrected) Chaotic Flux
- St George's Dinghy & Sports Club First to finish (corrected) Gallant
- Bacon Sails & Marine Supplies Offshore Trophy First boat from Chesapeake Bay to Bermuda (corrected) Integrity
- Eastport Yacht Club Chesapeake Trophy First out of the Bay (corrected) Chaotic Flux
- Storm Trysail Club Yacht Club Team Trophy Presented to the club whose top two racers achieved the best combined corrected time Naval Academy Sailing Squadron
- Cook's Trophy Last to finish Team Wichard
- Brian Oatley Trophy 4th-place boat in the most competitive class (closest time between the first and last boat) Poco a Poco
- · Weems & Plath Outstanding Navigator's Log Jacob Plumb navigator for Gallant